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2023 AVA Schedule at a Glance

THURSDAY

10:00 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

FRIDAY

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
92:45 AM
10:15 AM

11:15 AM
Noon

1:30 AM
3:15 PM

4:15 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Arrival-Set Up

Participant Check-In

Dinner at Dinning Hall

Off-site Event: New York Mets vs. Atlanta Braves

Breakfast
Opening General Session
Experiential Education Session
Key Leader Session: Philosophy of a Key Leader
Presentation Breakout: Your Skill Set
Key Leader Session: Breaking Down the Key Result Areas
Presentation Breakout: Facilitator vs Teacher vs Presenter
Lunch
General Session: Grand Council
Key Leader Session: Creating Championship Chapters:
TKE's Awards Program
Presentation Breakout: The 5 Ws of Your Program
Key Leader Session: Why Do Groups Fail?
Recognizing Red Flags with Data
Presentation Breakout: Dominating Your Environment
Dinner
General Session Block:
Campus Relationships
The St. Jude Partnership
‘Ask Me Anything” - What's on the Horizon for TKE

CREATING CHAMPIONSHIP CHAPTERS
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2023 AVA Schedule at a Glance

SATURDAY
8:00 AM Breakfast "At Meeting Space™
92:00 AM General Session: The Future of TKE and
The Foundation
10:15 AM Key Leader Session: Vision and Values
Presentation Breakout: Your Role on the Stage
11:15 AM Key Leader Session: Making Progress: Growth & Transitions
Presentation Breakout: Think Fast!
12:15 PM Lunch
1:45 PM General Session: Recruitment, Expansion, Risk,

and Programs
3:30 PM Round Table Session: Retreats, Transitions,
and Effective Meetings
Round Table Session: Recruitment and Member Education
Presentation Breakout: Breaking Down the AVA
4:15 PM Round Table Session: Black Book, MQB, and Processes
Round Table Session: Finances
Presentation Breakout: Behind the Scenes Panel
5:00 PM General Session: Taking it Home
6:30 PM Dinner
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