

2023 AVA Schedule at a Glance

THURSDAY

10:00 AM	Arrival-Set Up
2:00 PM	Participant Check-In
6:00 PM	Dinner at Dinning Hall
7:00 PM	Off-site Event: New York Mets vs. Atlanta Braves

FRIDAY

8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Opening General Session
9:45 AM	Experiential Education Session
10:15 AM	Key Leader Session: Philosophy of a Key Leader
	Presentation Breakout: Your Skill Set
11:15 AM	Key Leader Session: Breaking Down the Key Result Areas
	Presentation Breakout: Facilitator vs Teacher vs Presenter
Noon	Lunch
1:30 AM	General Session: Grand Council
3:15 PM	Key Leader Session: Creating Championship Chapters:
	TKE's Awards Program
	Presentation Breakout: The 5 Ws of Your Program
4:15 PM	Key Leader Session: Why Do Groups Fail?
	Recognizing Red Flags with Data
	Presentation Breakout: Dominating Your Environment
5:30 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	General Session Block:
	Campus Relationships
	The St. Jude Partnership
	"Ask Me Anything" – What's on the Horizon for TKE

2023 AVA Schedule at a Glance

SATURDAY

8:00 AM	Breakfast *At Meeting Space*
9:00 AM	General Session: The Future of TKE and
	The Foundation
10:15 AM	Key Leader Session: Vision and Values
	Presentation Breakout: Your Role on the Stage
11:15 AM	Key Leader Session: Making Progress: Growth & Transitions
	Presentation Breakout: Think Fast!
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:45 PM	General Session: Recruitment, Expansion, Risk,
	and Programs
3:30 PM	Round Table Session: Retreats, Transitions,
	and Effective Meetings
	Round Table Session: Recruitment and Member Education
	Presentation Breakout: Breaking Down the AVA
4:15 PM	Round Table Session: Black Book, MQB, and Processes
	Round Table Session: Finances
	Presentation Breakout: Behind the Scenes Panel
5:00 PM	General Session: Taking it Home
6:30 PM	Dinner